
EISA NCAA Nordic Rankings

Men

Freestyle
Name School BAT SLU SMC DAR UNH Best 2 Total

1 John Steel , Hagenbuch DAR 100 100 80 100 200 380

2 Luke , Allan DAR 80 100 80 100 60 200 420

3 Logan , Moore MID 60 80 60 60 80 160 340

4 Jack , Young CBC 50 50 100 100

5 Declan , Hutchinson SMC 26 32 36 45 45 90 184

6 Petter , Bakken UVM 29 60 89 89

7 Finn , Sweet UVM 11 36 50 86 97

8 Aidan , Jacobus DAR 5 45 24 40 85 114

9 Andrew , Defor CBC 40 8 45 13 7 85 113

10 Roger , Anderson UNH 45 15 18 36 14 81 128

11 Keelan , Durham WIL 40 40 14 32 80 126

12 Adam , Carlisle BOW 20 29 22 32 40 72 143

13 Luke , Rizio UVM 50 20 10 5 5 70 90

14 Jack , Christner MID 50 16 66 66

15 Peter , Warner MID 36 11 26 62 73

16 Cooper , Camp DAR 32 26 20 29 20 61 127

17 Asa , Chalmers DAR 24 12 32 2 15 56 85

18 Charles , Martell UNH 18 18 6 15 36 54 93

19 Oliver , Miatke SMC 10 4 12 24 29 53 79

20 Owen , Young UVM 26 22 48 48

21 Daniel , McCollor SMC 22 8 16 24 46 70

22 Dustin , Hay DAR 12 24 14 22 46 72

23 Eli , Gore UNH 4 13 26 18 44 61

24 Mason , Wheeler MID 7 22 16 20 6 42 71

25 Ben , Lewis CBC 2 29 4 33 35

26 Charles , Oldham UNH 3 9 18 27 30

27 Galen , Grohusky UNH 16 2 3 11 27 32

28 Bennett , Hutchison HAR 15 9 10 25 34

29 William , Riley BOW 7 13 12 25 32

30 Nathan , Maybach UNH 9 10 13 23 32

31 Aidan , Burt UVM 6 16 22 22

32 Benon , Brattebo UVM 15 3 7 22 25

33 Aaron , Power DAR 8 1 11 19 20

34 Samuel , Friday SMC 10 9 19 19

35 Elias , Soule HAR 14 4 18 18

36 Cole , Bothner WIL 5 6 12 18 23

37 Andrew , Scanio SMC 1 11 7 18 19

38 Ben , Jenkin MID 8 8 16 16

39 Fin , Bailey UVM 14 14 14

40 Janne , Koch WIL 13 13 13

41 Seth , Wyatt UNH 9 9 9



Name School BAT SLU SMC DAR UNH Best 2 Total

42 Aiden , Casey DAR 6 6 6

43 Wally , Magill DAR 5 5 5

44 Ellis , Slover Colby 4 1 5 5

45 Isak , Nightingale Colby 1 3 4 4

46 Taiga , Moore CBC 2 2 4 4

47 Eske , Roennau BAT 3 3 3

48 Tyler , Watt CBC 1 1 1



Classic
Name School SLU DAR MID MID UNH Best 2 Total

1 John Steel , Hagenbuch DAR 100 100 100 100 200 400

2 Luke , Allan DAR 100 80 60 50 50 180 340

3 Logan , Moore MID 50 50 32 80 80 160 292

4 Finn , Sweet UVM 80 1 45 45 125 171

5 Jack , Young CBC 36 80 40 120 156

6 Jack , Christner MID 45 50 60 60 120 215

7 Roger , Anderson UNH 36 60 16 36 40 100 188

8 Keelan , Durham WIL 40 24 45 29 32 85 170

9 Mason , Wheeler MID 26 45 40 18 26 85 155

10 Henrik , Wist SMC 7 40 36 24 16 76 123

11 Cooper , Camp DAR 26 8 32 36 68 102

12 Petter , Bakken UVM 60 60 60

13 Charles , Oldham UNH 18 32 26 10 22 58 108

14 Declan , Hutchinson SMC 22 29 7 26 29 58 113

15 Andrew , Defor CBC 29 22 13 22 18 51 104

16 Eli , Gore UNH 20 15 9 24 44 68

17 Peter , Warner MID 24 13 20 44 57

18 Benon , Brattebo UVM 32 6 38 38

19 Daniel , McCollor SMC 24 14 11 10 38 59

20 Asa , Chalmers DAR 16 15 12 20 15 36 78

21 Aidan , Jacobus DAR 20 1 15 35 36

22 Oliver , Miatke SMC 11 18 16 8 34 53

23 Owen , Young UVM 4 29 33 33

24 Tzevi , Schwartz WIL 1 11 22 2 2 33 38

25 Taiga , Moore CBC 12 3 20 12 32 47

26 Dustin , Hay DAR 13 16 1 29 30

27 Charles , Martell UNH 7 14 14 12 28 47

28 Aaron , Power DAR 8 18 26 26

29 William , Riley BOW 10 13 6 11 24 40

30 Ben , Lewis CBC 4 2 10 1 13 23 30

31 Samuel , Friday SMC 13 5 8 21 26

32 Galen , Grohusky UNH 7 9 16 16

33 Luke , Rizio UVM 15 15 15

34 Eske , Roennau BAT 6 9 15 15

35 Ben , Jenkin MID 14 14 14

35 Aidan , Burt UVM 14 14 14

37 Clinton , Macy CBC 3 11 14 14

38 Adam , Carlisle BOW 9 5 4 5 14 23

39 Lars , Sorom BOW 8 5 13 13

40 Seth , Wyatt UNH 2 10 12 12

41 Nathan , Maybach UNH 8 4 12 12

42 Sage , Grossi BAT 9 9 9

43 Elias , Soule HAR 5 2 7 7

44 Matous , Matousek CBC 6 6 6

44 Wally , Magill DAR 6 6 6

46 Sondre Michael , Braennare-Gran SMC 3 3 6 6

47 Leif , Harvey SLU 4 4 4

48 Trevor , Aitken SLU 3 3 3



Overall
Name School Freestyle Classic Total

1 John Steel , Hagenbuch DAR 200 200 400

2 Luke , Allan DAR 200 180 380

3 Logan , Moore MID 160 160 320

4 Jack , Young CBC 100 120 220

5 Finn , Sweet UVM 86 125 211

6 Jack , Christner MID 66 120 186

7 Roger , Anderson UNH 81 100 181

8 Keelan , Durham WIL 80 85 165

9 Petter , Bakken UVM 89 60 149

10 Declan , Hutchinson SMC 90 58 148

11 Andrew , Defor CBC 85 51 136

12 Cooper , Camp DAR 61 68 129

13 Mason , Wheeler MID 42 85 127

14 Aidan , Jacobus DAR 85 35 120

15 Peter , Warner MID 62 44 106

16 Asa , Chalmers DAR 56 36 92

17 Eli , Gore UNH 44 44 88

18 Oliver , Miatke SMC 53 34 87

19 Adam , Carlisle BOW 72 14 86

20 Luke , Rizio UVM 70 15 85

21 Charles , Oldham UNH 27 58 85

22 Daniel , McCollor SMC 46 38 84

23 Charles , Martell UNH 54 28 82

24 Owen , Young UVM 48 33 81

25 Henrik , Wist SMC 0 76 76

26 Dustin , Hay DAR 46 29 75

27 Benon , Brattebo UVM 22 38 60

28 Ben , Lewis CBC 33 23 56

29 William , Riley BOW 25 24 49

30 Aaron , Power DAR 19 26 45

31 Galen , Grohusky UNH 27 16 43

32 Samuel , Friday SMC 19 21 40

33 Taiga , Moore CBC 4 32 36

34 Aidan , Burt UVM 22 14 36

35 Nathan , Maybach UNH 23 12 35

36 Tzevi , Schwartz WIL 0 33 33

37 Ben , Jenkin MID 16 14 30

38 Bennett , Hutchison HAR 25 0 25

39 Elias , Soule HAR 18 7 25

40 Seth , Wyatt UNH 9 12 21

41 Cole , Bothner WIL 18 0 18

42 Andrew , Scanio SMC 18 0 18

43 Eske , Roennau BAT 3 15 18

44 Fin , Bailey UVM 14 0 14

45 Clinton , Macy CBC 0 14 14

46 Janne , Koch WIL 13 0 13

47 Lars , Sorom BOW 0 13 13

48 Wally , Magill DAR 5 6 11

49 Sage , Grossi BAT 0 9 9

50 Matous , Matousek CBC 0 6 6



Name School Freestyle Classic Total

50 Aiden , Casey DAR 6 0 6

52 Sondre Michael , Braennare-Gran SMC 0 6 6

53 Ellis , Slover Colby 5 0 5

54 Leif , Harvey SLU 0 4 4

55 Isak , Nightingale Colby 4 0 4

56 Trevor , Aitken SLU 0 3 3

57 Tyler , Watt CBC 1 0 1


